o Progressive Education Society's

% MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Lahn s Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.
. FACULTY OF COMMERCE

End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025
TIME-TABLE S
S.Y.B.B.A.(Computer Application) (AICTE)

Semester -I11

Date Day Time Type | Subject Code [Subject Name

18-11-2025 | Tuesday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am |Major 1| 24BBA23101 |Object oriented concept using C++

19-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am |Major 2| 24BBA23102 (Big Data Analytics

20-11-2025 | Thursday| 09:00 am to 11:00 am | IKS | 24BBA23504 |Vedic Maths

24BBA23205
21-11-2025| Friday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am | Minor (A)/
24BBA23205

22-11-2025 | Saturday | 09:00 amto 11:00 am | OE | 24PHY23307 |Weather Studies

24-11-2025 | Monday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am el 24BBA23507 |JavaScript Programming

Computerized Accounting(Tally) / International
Economics and Business

25-11-2025 | Tuesday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am | AEC | 24HIN23501 |Hindi Bhasha Shikshan
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Progressive Education Society's

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.

FACULTY OF COMMERCE

End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025

F.Y.B.B.A}él\(/)[rl;:ngxﬁls? ipplication) (AICTE)
Semester -1

Date Day Time Type | Subject Code Subject Name
10-11-2025 Monday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC 1 24BBA11101 |Introduction to python Programming
11-11-2025 | Tuesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC2 | 24BBA11103 |Database management systems
12-11-2025 |Wednesday| 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC3 24BBA11105 |Business Communication
13-11-2025 | Thursday 09:00 am to 11:00 am SEC 1 24BBA11406 |[Design Thinking
14-11-2025 Friday 09:00 am to 11:00 am AEC1 24ENG11506 |Developing Communitive Competence (English)
15-11-2025 | Saturday 09:00 am to 11:00 am IKS 24IKS11501 {Foundation Course on Indian Knowledge System
17-11-2025 | Monday 09:00 am to 11:00 am OEl PSY11304 Life Skill 101 Personal Skill Management
18-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am VECI1 24VECI11501 |Value Education

Semester -11

Date Day Time Type | Subject Code Subject Name
10-11-2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm DSC 1 24BBA12101 [Advanced Python Programming
11-11-2025 | Tuesday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm DSC 2 24BBA12103 |Relational Database management system
12-11-2025 |Wednesday| 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm DSC3 24BBA12105 |Entrepreneurship Essentials
13-11-2025 | Thursday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm SEC 2 24BBA12406 |Web technologies
14-11-2025 Friday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm AECI 24ENG12506 [Mastering English for Professional Purposes
15-11-2025 | Saturday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm OE2 2470012303 |Food and healthy lifestyle
17-11-2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 03:00 pm VEC2 Indla s constitution Democracy Election and Govemance fﬁ?‘
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